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CHARACTERISTCS

*Frame designation: M = size row 1; P = size row 2; N = number of columns.

Available in four standard sizes 120 width, 2,4,6,8 and in 
four standard sizes 60mm width, 1,3,5,7. Multiple frames 
are available as  combination of two or more apertures 
arranged horizontally, vertically or both combined.

Rectangular Civil Frame with flange. Made in 
6mm thickness steel with 60mm flange. 

FrameHCX

Designed to be bolted or casted.

Materials: Mild Steel, Stainless Steel.
Other materials under request.

To be sealed with standard or EMC HF blocks, 
compression systems and accessories.

Ex available under request.
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FrameHCX
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Sealing Area

69

127

79
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172

Installation references 

See assembly parts

See accessories

See installation guide

See bolted instructions

See inspection check




